


TABLE OF CONTENTS

Preface by P. FASELLA

Introduction by S. AMELINCKX
Chairman of the first session

The Evaluation of the European Community's Research and Development
Programmes
P. FASELLA

Evaluation of R&D Programmes in France. General Aspects
A. M. T. ROUBAN

The Evaluation of R&D Programmes in the UK:
The Experience of the Department of Trade and Industry
G. M. WHITE

Experience with Evaluation Methods for R&D Programmes
in the Federal Republic of Germany
K. MATTHES

Evaluation Criteria for Assessing Scientific and
Technological Research Projects in Italy
P. BISOGNO and G. SIRILLI

The Evaluation of R&D Programmes in Ireland - IIRS Review
B. FINUCANE

The Evaluation of Research and Development'Programmes
in Belgium: Experience and Reflections
J.-Cl. DELCROIX

Research Evaluation in Denmark
E. W. THULSTRUP

Evaluation of Research and Development in Greece
P. LAMBROPOULOS

The Evaluation of R&D Programmes in the Netherlands
C. LE PAIR

Experiences from Evaluation of Research and Development

in Sweden
B. S. H. HRKANSSON and P. E. &SELL

Research and Development: Programs and Priorities in a
United States Mission Agency
J. A. SNOW

vii

14
22
30
38
!

57
64
76

81
88

95



Perspectives on Evaluating Federally Sponsored Research
and Development in the United States
0. T. FUNDINGSLAND

Evaluation in Biomedical Research at the National Institutes
of Health '
P. S. CHEN, Jr.

An Evaluation of Research and Development in Japan -
The National Aerospace Laboratory
H. NAGASU

Conclusions and Recommendations
G. BOGGIO

List of Participants

105

115

123

131

136






	page1
	page2
	page3
	page4

