		,	

## TABLE OF CONTENTS

Preface by P. FASELLA	vii
Introduction by S. AMELINCKX Chairman of the first session	1
The Evaluation of the European Community's Research and Development Programmes P. FASELLA	3
Evaluation of R&D Programmes in France. General Aspects A. M. T. ROUBAN	14
The Evaluation of R&D Programmes in the UK: The Experience of the Department of Trade and Industry G. M. WHITE	22
Experience with Evaluation Methods for R&D Programmes in the Federal Republic of Germany K. MATTHES	30
Evaluation Criteria for Assessing Scientific and Technological Research Projects in Italy P. BISOGNO and G. SIRILLI	38
The Evaluation of R&D Programmes in Ireland - IIRS Review B. FINUCANE	51
The Evaluation of Research and Development Programmes in Belgium: Experience and Reflections JCl. DELCROIX	57
Research Evaluation in Denmark E. W. THULSTRUP	64
Evaluation of Research and Development in Greece P. LAMBROPOULOS	76
The Evaluation of R&D Programmes in the Netherlands C. LE PAIR	81
Experiences from Evaluation of Research and Development in Sweden B. S. H. HRKANSSON and P. E. RSELL	88
Research and Development: Programs and Priorities in a United States Mission Agency J. A. SNOW	95

Perspectives on Evaluating Federally Sponsored Research and Development in the United States O. T. FUNDINGSLAND	105
Evaluation in Biomedical Research at the National Institutes of Health P. S. CHEN, Jr.	115
An Evaluation of Research and Development in Japan - The National Aerospace Laboratory H. NAGASU	123
Conclusions and Recommendations G. BOGGIO	131
List of Participants	136

